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PROPERTY FEATURES

DEMOGRAPHICS

1 mile 3 miles 5 miles

Population 4,281 40,849 103,752

Employees 3,478 32,813 82,193

Households 1,399 14,795 40,564

TRAFFIC COUNTS

Asheville Hwy 28,456 VPD

Business I-85 36,654 VPD

• ±900 SF to ±1,200 SF retail space for 
lease

• Ideally situated off Asheville Hwy 
(22,200 VPD), a major corridor 
leading from Business I-85 to 
Downtown Spartanburg

• Located near USC Upstate (±6,000 
students), Converse University 
(±1,394 students) and Wofford 
College (±1,770 students)

 

• Close proximity to Business I-85 and 
Downtown Spartanburg

• Co-tenants include Monterrey 
Mexican Restaurant, Wing Crave, 
Lifestyle Nutrition, H&R Block, 
Smoker Cabinet, Medequip and 
more

• Nearby retailers/restaurants include 
Chick-fil-A, Bojangles, Arby’s, Burger 
King, Taco Bell, Family Dollar, La 
Unica, Waffle House, O’Reilly Auto 
Parts

Cleveland Village
Property Overview



2
30,000

Available 1/31/22

7

8,000

8

2,
00

0

77’ 24’240’

ALICE STREET

ASHEVILLE HW
Y

PYLON
SIGN

59.05'

12
0.

91
'

181.42'

59
.9

6'

15

12

10

9 8 3 2 1

1,200

3,600

2,400

3,600

1,
20

0

3,600

90
0 1,500

PERSONNEL
SOLUTIONS

M
E

D
E

Q
U

IP
19

.3
'

17' 60' 60' 15' 22'

61
'

40
.7

'

0 20' 40' 80' 120'
SCALE:CLEVELAND VILLAGE

1564 ASHEVILLE HIGHWAY, SPARTANBURG, SC 29303

OCCUPIED

AVAILABLE

KEY LEGEND

N.A.P.

ALICE ST

WHITE AVE

MARY AVE

GLENN RD

GLENN RD

M
AL

IB
U

 D
R

N
. T

O
W

N
 D

R

W
ES

TB
R

O
O

K 
C

T

LO
N

E 
O

AK
 R

D

VETERANS HWY
85

MOBILE
 D

R

ASHEVILLE HWY

WHITE AVE

LOCUS MAP

SITE

NORTH

GLA: 18,000 SF    Date: 5.24.21

WATERSTONE PROPERTIES : 117 KENDRICK STREET, SUITE 325, NEEDHAM, MA 02494 : www.waterstonepg.com : (781) 559-3301

15
1,200

8

3,600*

2

900Available 8/1/21

*can be subdivided

Cleveland Village
Site Plan

15
JG

ra
y’

s 
H

ai
r 

St
u

d
io

2,
4

0
0

 S
F

1,2
0

0
 S

F

8 6

Alice Street

A
sheville H

ighw
ay

2

900 SF

2
90

0
 S

F

1,200 SF



Cleveland Village
Aerial


